1
V11 Serisi / V11 Series
(LPM) Flow
(RPM) Flow
(MPa)
Pressure
(N*m)
Torque

45
50
3 6 7 8 10 11 13 16,5
WINMAN V11 Performans Verisi / V11 Performance Data
18
150
19
290
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V11-50   50ml/r V11-63   63ml/r
V11-80   80ml/r V11-100   100ml/r
Max.cont Max.int
17
388
15

45
50
3 6 7 8 10 11 13 16,5
WINMAN V11 Performans Verisi / V11 Performance Data
44
60
44
118
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V11-125   125ml/r V11-160   160ml/r
V11-200   200ml/r
42
159
40
236

236
382
200
385
12
390
57
390
81
388
126
383
154
60
75
V11-250   250ml/r
3 6 7 8 10 11 14
△P (MPa)
94
30

50
3 6 7 8 10 12.5
WINMAN V11 Performans Verisi / V11 Performance Data
115
25
116
46
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
All the data was tested at 50° C with N68 anti-wear hydraulic oil. Actual data may vary slightly from unit in production.
V11-315   315ml/r V11-400   400ml/r
114
62
109
93